
Spring 2026 Application Assistance 
These sessions  are for those that have a quick question or need a little help on

the Spring 2026 Cal State Apply Application. Sessions will occur on the
following dates: 

Mon. August 11th, 2025 @ 9am
Tues. August 12 , 2025 @ 1pmth

Wed. August 13 , 2025 @9am th

Thurs. August 14 , 2025 @1pm th

Fri. August 15  2025 @9amth,

Mon. August 18  , 2025 @ 12pmth

Tues. August 19 , 2025 @ 9amth

Wed. August 20 , 2025 @9am th

Thurs. August 21  , 2025 @9am st

Wed. August 27  2025 @9amth,

Thurs. August 28 , 2025 @9amth

Fri. August 29 , 2025 @9am th

Spring 2026 Transfer and Returning Student 
Application Assistance

Spring 2026 Application Workshops
Overview on how to fill out the Spring 2026 Cal State Apply Application and focus
on the areas students may have trouble with. Workshops will occur on the
following dates:

Fri. August 1st  , 2025 @ 12 pm 
Mon. August 4th, 2025 @12pm
Tues. August 5th , 2025 @12pm
Wed. August 6th , 2025 @12pm 
Thurs. August 7th, 2025 @ 12 pm 
Fri. August 8th, 2025 @ 12 pm

Sat. August 9 , 2025 -
University Center Rm. 123
and McLane Hall Rm. 134

th

Sat. August 23 , 2025-
University Center Rm. 123
and McLane Hall Rm. 134

rd

In-Person Sessions Virtual Sessions 

Register 
Here 

Use QR Code above to
register for Application

Assistance Sessions 
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